2004

Make: Porsche

Model: 911 2dr Cabriolet Carrera
VIN: WPOCA299845653192

Year:

MECHANICAL

- 3.6L (219) DOHC SMPI aluminum
water-cooled horizontally-opposed
24-valve 6-cyl engine

- VarioCam Plus variable valve timing
system

- Double inertia flywheel

- Motronic ME 7.8 electronic engine
management system-inc: electronic
throttle

- MacPherson strut front suspension
w/aluminum suspension components
- Independent multi-link rear
suspension w/coil springs

- Front/rear stabilizer bars

- Force-sensitive pwr rack & pinion
steering

- 16.9 gallon fuel tank

EXTERIOR

- Pwr operated double-lined soft top
- Rear high-density fog light

- Pwr/heated color-keyed exterior
mirrors

- Heated windshield washer nozzles

INTERIOR

- 2 + 2 Seating

- Folding rear seat backrests

- Adjustable steering column

- Instrumentation-inc: analog &
digital speedometer, analog
tachometer, digital odometer/trip
odometer

Engine: Flat 6 Cylinder Engine

Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Multi-function trip computer

- Pwr windows-inc: one-touch
up/down, anti-jam feature

- Central locking w/remote control

- Anti-theft system-inc: immobilizer,
interior sensor, remote control

- Cruise control

- Remote hood/trunk releases

- Rear window defroster

- Automatic climate control w/carbon
filter

- CD storage shelf

- Integrated dual cup holders

- Leather-wrapped shift knob &
handbrake lever

- Locking glove box

SAFETY

- Driver & front passenger airbags

- Door-mounted side-impact airbags

- 3-point safety belts w/pre-tensioners
& load limiters

- Side-impact door beams

- Front/rear crumple zones

MonroneyLabels.com

CITY MPG

5-SPEED TIPTRONIC AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION -inc: steering whee..
Cobalt Blue Metallic
Natural Leather Grey

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS
[982] Supple Leather Seats
[P15] PWR Seat PKG

[342] Heated Front Seats

[YO5] Carbon/Aluminum Shift Lever/Brake

Handle
[411] 18" Light Alloy Carrera Wheels

[446] Wheel Caps W/Colored Porsche
Crest

[MéK] Natural Grey Floor Mat W/Porsche

Lettering

[490] Hi Fi Sound

[X70] Stainless Steel Door Sills
[476] Porsche Stability Management
System

[498] Delete Model Designation
750] Cabriolet Hardtop Delete
X51] Carrera Power Kit

X76] Flared Rocker Panels
BASE] Porsche Base Model

03] Natural Leather Grey

56] Cobalt Blue Metallic

V9] Black Top

X99] Natural Leather Code Pag
Original Shipping Charge

[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[

$86,165.00

$395
$1,550
$410
$880

$1,435
$175

$115

$830
$425
$1,235

$0
-$1,465
$13,990
$1,765

$765

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$108,670.00

BENZ & BEEMER

www.buycbb.com

480-659-7999




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	MECHANICAL

	New
	SAFETY
	EXTERIOR
	INTERIOR


