Year: 2004 Make: Porsche

MECHANICAL

Model: 911 2dr Cabriolet Carrera VIN: WP0CA29984S653192

Engine: Flat 6 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: 5-SPEED TIPTRONIC AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION -inc: steering whee...

Exterior: Cobalt Blue Metallic Interior: Natural Leather Grey

- · 3.6L (219) DOHC SMPI aluminum water-cooled horizontally-opposed 24-valve 6-cyl engine
- · VarioCam Plus variable valve timing system
- Double inertia flywheel
- Motronic ME 7.8 electronic engine management system-inc: electronic throttle
- MacPherson strut front suspension w/aluminum suspension components
- · Independent multi-link rear suspension w/coil springs
- Front/rear stabilizer bars
- · Force-sensitive pwr rack & pinion steering
- 16.9 gallon fuel tank

EXTERIOR

- Pwr operated double-lined soft top
- Rear high-density fog light
- Pwr/heated color-keyed exterior
- Heated windshield washer nozzles

INTERIOR

- 2 + 2 Seating
- · Folding rear seat backrests
- · Adjustable steering column
- · Instrumentation-inc: analog & digital speedometer, analog tachometer, digital odometer/trip odometer

- · Multi-function trip computer
- · Pwr windows-inc: one-touch up/down, anti-iam feature
- · Central locking w/remote control
- · Anti-theft system-inc: immobilizer, interior sensor, remote control
- · Cruise control
- · Remote hood/trunk releases
- · Rear window defroster
- · Automatic climate control w/carbon
- · CD storage shelf
- · Integrated dual cup holders
- · Leather-wrapped shift knob & handbrake lever
- · Locking glove box

SAFETY

- · Driver & front passenger airbags
- · Door-mounted side-impact airbags
- · 3-point safety belts w/pre-tensioners & load limiters
- · Side-impact door beams
- · Front/rear crumple zones

CITY MPG

18



HIGHWAY MPG

26

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$86,165.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[982] Supple Leather Seats	\$395
[P15] PWR Seat PKG	\$1,550
[342] Heated Front Seats	\$410
[Y05] Carbon/Aluminum Shift Lever/Brake Handle	\$880
[411] 18" Light Alloy Carrera Wheels	\$1,435
[446] Wheel Caps W/Colored Porsche Crest	\$175
[M6K] Natural Grey Floor Mat W/Porsche Lettering	\$115
[490] Hi Fi Sound	\$830
[X70] Stainless Steel Door Sills	\$425
[476] Porsche Stability Management System	\$1,235
[498] Delete Model Designation	\$0
[750] Cabriolet Hardtop Delete	-\$1,465
[X51] Carrera Power Kit	\$13,990
[X76] Flared Rocker Panels	\$1,765
[BASE] Porsche Base Model	
[03] Natural Leather Grey	
[56] Cobalt Blue Metallic	
[V9] Black Top	
[X99] Natural Leather Code Pag	
Original Shipping Charge	\$765
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$108,670.00



www.buycbb.com 480-659-7999